N/A
IC MCU 32BIT 16KB FLASH 64LQFP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 1.08 V ~ 1.32 V
Supplier Device Package: 64-LQFP (10x10)
Speed: 50MHz
Series: Stellaris® ARM® Cortex®-M3S 3000
RAM Size: 6K x 8
Program Memory Type: FLASH
Program Memory Size: 16KB (16K x 8)
Peripherals: Brown-out Detect/Reset, DMA, POR, PWM, WDT
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 64-LQFP
Oscillator Type: Internal
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of I/O: 33
EEPROM Size: -
Data Converters: A/D 8x10b
Core Size: 32-Bit
Core Processor: ARM® Cortex®-M3
Connectivity: I²C, IrDA, LIN, Microwire, SPI, SSI, UART/USART, USB
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LM3S3Z26-IQR50-C0T Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM3S3Z26-IQR50-C0
IC MCU 32BIT 16KB FLASH 64LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S3Z26-IQR50-C1
IC MCU 32BIT 16KB FLASH 64LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S3Z26-IQR50-C3
IC MCU 32BIT 16KB FLASH 64LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S3W26-IQR50-C3
IC MCU 32BIT 32KB FLASH 64LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S3Z26-IQR50-C5T
IC MCU 32BIT 16KB FLASH 64LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S3W26-IQR50-C3T
IC MCU 32BIT 32KB FLASH 64LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S3Z26-IQR50-C5
IC MCU 32BIT 16KB FLASH 64LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S3W26-IQR50-C5
IC MCU 32BIT 32KB FLASH 64LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S3Z26-IQR50-C3T
IC MCU 32BIT 16KB FLASH 64LQFP
N/A
RFQ
LM3S3W26-IQR50-C5T
IC MCU 32BIT 32KB FLASH 64LQFP
N/A
RFQ
UCC28501N
IC PFC CTRLR AVERAGE CURR 20DIP
RFQ
TPS2550DRVR
IC POWER DIST SWITCH ADJ 6SON
RFQ
UC3573N
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 8DIP
RFQ
TPS62130AQRGTTQ1
IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A SYNC 16QFN
RFQ
LD29080DT33R
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.8A DPAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
S-13R1G15-M5T1U3
IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 0.15A SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
S-817B39AMC-CXCT2G
IC REG LDO 3.9V 50MA SOT23-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
MIC5206-3.8YM5-TR
IC REG LDO 3.8V 0.15A SOT23-5
Microchip Technology
RFQ
L4995AJ
IC REG LDO 5V 0.5A 12POWERSSO
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
S-1133B41-U5T1U
IC REG LINEAR 4.1V 0.3A SOT89-5
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ